Date:
Project:
 Price:
LED Vesey Light Bath Bar
Description:
Our LED Vesey Light Bath Bar is a thin
bath & vanity fixture with a modern
sleek look. The Vesey Light Bath Bar is

• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILSCVBMV
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
ILSCVBMV
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSCVBMV 12W 5K BL
Electrical Data:
 12W  - 24IN / 960 BL - BLACK3K - 3000K
WH - WHITE 16W  - 32IN/ 1,280
 17W  - 40IN / 1,360